
PATENTED 
FLAWLESS WEAVE TECHNOLOGY

ESD-COAT 
SUPERFINE

FAST 
INSTALLATION SCREENING

MINIWEAVE™
Cyclone Miniweave™ has a 60% tighter weave than standard flyscreen, 
providing the highest level of protection against tiny insects. 

An ultra-fine aperture guards against the smallest of insects, allows good 
ventilation and outward visibility. 

If you are located in an area affected by small insects, Cyclone 
Miniweave™ is the ideal choice. 

•	Tighter weave in comparison to traditional flyscreen guards 
against the smallest of insects

•	Premium weave with high consistency

•	Matte charcoal finish reduces sun glare

•	Supple, pliable fabric is easy to work 

KEY BENEFITS:

PROTECTION

VISIBILITY

AIRFLOW

STRENGTH

RETAIL RANGE

APPLICATIONS:
•	Coastal areas or northern regions
•	Residential windows and doors
•	Patio, verandah and pool enclosures
•	Retractable screening systems

60% 
SMALLER HOLE SIZE

PREMIUM 
WEAVE

FAST 
INSTALLATION SCREENING

MATERIAL:	 PVC Coated Fibreglass Yarn

WEAVE (strands/inch)		  18 x 30

STRAND DIAMETER (mm)	 0.27

APERTURE (mm)	 1.14 x 0.58

OPENNESS	 55%

WEIGHT (gsm)	 160

TENSILE STRENGTH (N/20mm)	 400

ELONGATION (%)	 3  

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH 
(mm)

LENGTH 
(m)

30122781 

30121630 

30122774 

30121623

MINIWEAVE 1220mm x 2m

MINIWEAVE 1220mm x 6m

MINIWEAVE 910mm x 2m

MINIWEAVE 910mm x 6m

1220

1220

910

910

2

6

2

6


